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Francesco BAGNAIA
Jack MILLER
Aleix ESPARGARO

Fabio QUARTARARO
Enea BASTIANINI
Johann ZARCO

Joan MIR
Alex RINS
Jorge MARTIN

Marc MARQUEZ
Pol ESPARGARO
Takaaki NAKAGAMI

Marco BEZZECCHI
Maverick VINALES
Luca MARINI

Fabio DI GIANNANTONI¢

Miguel OLIVEIRA
Brad BINDER

Franco MORBIDELLI
Andrea DOVIZIOSO
Alex MARQUEZ

Remy GARDNER
Darryn BINDER
Raul FERNANDEZ

Nation Team

ITA
AUS
SPA

FRA
ITA
FRA

SPA
SPA
SPA

SPA
SPA
JPN

ITA
SPA
ITA

TA
POR
RSA

ITA
ITA
SPA

AUS
RSA
SPA

Qualifying Results

Motorcycle
Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI
Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI
Aprilia Racing APRILIA
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA
Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI
Pramac Racing DUCATI
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI
Pramac Racing DUCATI
Repsol Honda Team HONDA
Repsol Honda Team HONDA
LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA
Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI
Aprilia Racing APRILIA
Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI
Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA
WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team YAMAHA
LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA
Tech3 KTM Factory Racing KTM
WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team YAMAHA
Tech3 KTM Factory Racing KTM

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

All Time Lap Record:

Pole Position:
QlBestlLap: Lap7
Best Race Lap: 2017
2022

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
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Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Francesco BAGNAIA
Jorge MARTIN
Maverick VINALES
Francesco BAGNAIA

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'30.450
1'30.519
1'30.609

1'30.688
1'30.711
1'30.863

1'30.943
1'30.977
1'31.068

1'31.148
1'31.526
1'31.595

1'30.940
1'31.271
1'31.363

1'31.487
1'31.547
1'31.610

1'31.617
1'31.618
1'31.763

1'31.820
1'32.596
1'32.767

MotoGP™

4 8
4 9

204

Gap Top Speed

0.069
0.159

0.238
0.261
0.413

0.493
0.527
0.618

0.698
1.076
1.145

8 8 (*)0.136
7 8 (%) 0.467
9 9 (*)0.559

8 8 (*0.683

[e2]

8 (%) 0.743

3 8 (*)0.806

w ~N o~

9 (*)0.813
9 (%) 0.814
9 (%) 0.959

6 8 (*)1.016

N

7 (%) 1.792

7 8 (%1.963

1'30.450
(*) 1'30.804
1'32.309
1'30.450

0.069
0.090

0.079
0.023
0.152

0.080
0.034
0.091

0.080
0.378
0.069

0.331
0.092

0.124
0.060
0.063

0.007
0.001
0.145

0.057
0.776
0.171

166.5
165.9
163.2
166.5

3175
3175
315.5

3145
318.5
317.5

3155
314.5
3155

3135
313.5
3135

315.5
314.5
3145

314.5
310.6
306.8

313.5
309.6
316.5

311.6
312.6
310.6

Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
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\ Le Mans

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2

'Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT

MotoGP™

o0d
| 4185 m. ' Classification 20
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'30.450 7 9 317.5
2 43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'30519 7 9 0.069 0.069 317.5
3 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  1'30.609 8 8 0.159 0.090 315.5
4 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'30.688 3 8 0.238 0.079 314.5
5 23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'30.711 7 9 0.261 0.023 318.5
6 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'30.863 7 8 0.413 0.152 317.5
7 36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'30.943 6 7 0.493 0.080 315.5
8 42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'30.977 6 8 0.527 0.034 3145
9 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'31.068 3 7 0.618 0.091 315.5
10 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'31.148 6 7 0.698 0.080 313.5
11 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'31.526 4 8 1.076 0.378 313.5
12 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA 1'31.595 4 9 1.145 0.069 313.5
Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 7 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'30.450| 166.5 Km/h
Air: 27° Best Race Lap:| 2017 Maverick VINALES 1'32.309| 163.2 Km/h
Humidity: 35% All Time Lap Record:| 2022 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'30.450| 166.5 Km/h
Ground: 35°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT

MotoGP ™

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2

oo

4185 m. Top Speed & Average 21
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA DUCATI 318.5/317.5/317.5/316.5|316.5| 317.3 318.5
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 317.5/314.5/312.6 | 311.6 | 308.7 |  313.0 317.5
43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 317.5/317.5|316.5 | 315.5|315.5| 316.5 317.5
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 317.5/316.5|315.5/314.5|313.5| 315.2 317.5
36 Joan MIR SPA SUZUKI 315.5/313.5|312.6 | 312.6 | 302.1 | 311.3 315.5
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 315.5/315.5|314.5 /3145|3145 | 3149 315.5
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 315.5/313.5|312.6 | 312.6 313.6 315.5
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 314.5 /313.5|312.6 | 310.6 | 310.6 | 312.1 314.5
42 Alex RINS SPA SUZUKI 3145 /313.5|312.6 | 312.6 | 312.6 |  313.2 3145
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN HONDA 313.5/313.5/312.6 | 312.6 | 311.6 | 312.8 3135
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA HONDA 313.5/312.6 | 312.6 | 312.6 | 312.6 | 312.8 3135
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 313.5/311.6 | 309.6 | 309.6 | 307.7 | 310.4 3135

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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| Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by EEITISSOT

MotoGP™

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2

[ gog=]
| 4185 m. 'Chronological Analysis of Performances 22
* Lap / Sector time cancelled T7 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane 72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed. T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line
**Tyre data subject to further updates
Lap Lap Time 1 12 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 12 73 T4  Speed
1st 63 Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA 5
Ducati Lenovo Team 6 1'32.503 21.615 21.180 25.409 24299 315.5
Runs=1 Total laps=9 Full laps=4 7 1'30.839 20.799 20.804 25.038 24198 314.5
Run# 1  Front Tyre Slick-Soft  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 8 1'30.609 | 20.688 [20.720/ [25.031] | 24.170/ 3135
New Tyre New Tyre -
1 4th 20 Fabio QUARTARARO  YAMAHA FRA
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
2 1'30.910 20.868 20.963 25.016 24.063 3145
Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=5
3 1'30.699 20.815 20.786  24.974 24,124  316.5 - -
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 * [ 317.5]
New Tyre New Tyre

Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 1

4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 2 1'31.210 21.041  20.913 25.138 24.118 312.6
3 1'30.688] | 20.727] 20.807 25.152 | 24.002 313.5
6 1'31.243 20.948  20.796 25.455  24.044 3135 4 . . [ 3143
70 130450 20.848 | 20707 | 24.921] | 23.974 3155
8 N N Run# 2  FrontTyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
. . 4 Laps at start New Tyre
9 5 * *
ond 43 Jack MILLER DUCATI AUS 6 1'36.268 20.781  20.763 29.761 24.963 310.6
n Ducati Lenovo Team 7 1'30.737 20.778 20.849 | 24.973 24.137 310.6
Runs=1 Total laps=9 Full laps=3 8  1'30.699 20.769 20.751] 25.063 24116  310.6
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre NewTyre 5th 23 Enea BASTIANINI DUCATI ITA
1 y y Gresini Racing MotoGP
Runs=1 Total laps=9 Full laps=5
2 - . 31735 Sl =
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 1'31.314 20.902 20.962 25.123 24.327 316.5
4 . New Tyre New Tyre
1
Front T) ick- R 7] ick-
Run# 2 rontfyre Slick-Soft ear Tyre Slick-Soft 2 1'31.622 21.094  21.118 25.171 24.239 3135
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 3 1'31.212 20.888 20.992 25.111 24.221 316.5
4 1'31.149 20.896 20.983 25.059 24.211 315.5
6 1'31.288 20.823 20.867 25.186 24.412 317.5 5 N

70 130519 [ 20.706] [20.849] [24.976] | 23.988 3155

Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft

* *
9 . . 5 Laps at start New Tyre
6
Aleix ESPARGARO APRILIA SPA 7. 1'30.711] | 20.649 [20.849 25.093 | 24.120/| 3185
Srd 41 Aprilia Racing 8 * *

Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 9 1'30.724 20.681 20.913 | 24.991 24139 3175

Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
FRA
New Tyre New Tyre 6th Johan n ZARCO DUCATI

Pramac Racing

1 Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=3
2 1'31.589 21.011 20.935 25.178 24.465 314.5 - -
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3  1'31.116 20.777 20.934 25.218 24.187 | 3155
4 New Tyre New Tyre
1
Run# 2  FrontTyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 2 . . .
4 [aps at start New Tyre
3  1'31.310 21.014 20.825 25.183 24288 312.6
Fastest Lap:  Francesco BAGNAIA Ducati Lenovo Team ITA 1'30.450 20.848 20.707 24.921 23.974

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP

Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed
4 - 10th 93 Marc MARQUEZ HONDA SPA
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Repsol Honda Team

4 Laps at start New Tyre Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=2
5 Run# 1  Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
6 1'31.037 20.959 20.791 25.195 | 24.092] 311.6 New Tyre New Tyre
7l 130863 | 20892/ |20.742 |25.115 24114 3145 1
8 * (31758 2 * *
3 MIR SUZUK] SPA 3  1'31.525 21.007 20.947 25.238 24333 3116
oan .
7th 36 Team SUZUKI ECSTAR 4 y—— - P = - I:l
Runs=1  Total laps=7 Full laps=3 Run# 2 ront Tyre Slick-Soft ear Tyre Slick-Soft
- - New Tyre New Tyre
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1 Y y 6 131.148/ | 20986/  20.895 @ 25.150 = 24.117  309.6
7 * *
2 1'31.483 21.102 20.975 25.158 24,248 | 3155
3 1'33.361 22122 21514 25414 24311 3126 11th 44 Pol ESPARGARO HONDA SPA
4 Repsol Honda Team
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Runs=1  Total laps=8 Full laps=4
4 Laps at start 4 [aps at start Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
5 * * New Tyre New Tyre
6 130943/ | 20933 20.882 | 24.997 = 24131 3126 1
7 * * 2 1'35.761 21.094 23.906 26.266 24.495 3126
3 * *
SPA
8th 42 AleXRINS SUzUK 4 131526 21019 21.074 | 24993 | 24.440 3126
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR .
Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=4 2 e Siick-Soft Roar Tyre Shiok-Soft
ront Tyre Slick-So ear Tyre Slick-So
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run # ¢ 4
New Tyre New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre
1
7 '38. 20.909 21.047/ 30.687 25.661 -313.5
2 1'31.388 20.906 20.969 | 25.184 24329 3116 1'38.304 | |
8 1'36.593 23.260 21.607 25.702 26.024  312.6
3  1'31.871 20.936 20.977  25.297 24,661 312.6
4 * 12th 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI HONDA JPN
Run# 2  FrontTyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft LCR Honda IDEMITSU
4 Laps at start New Tyre Runs=1 Total laps=9 Full laps=5
5 * * Run# 1  Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
6 1'30.977 | 20.814 |20.822] 25184 | 24.157 | 3145 New Tyre New Tyre
7 * * 1

8 2'03.163 20.869 41.634 34.525 26.135 312.6 2 1'32.867 21.460 21.236  25.542 24.629 311.6
3 1'33.940 20.994 21.009 27.457 24.480 | 313.5

SPA
oth 89 Jorae MARTIN DUCATI 4 131595 | 20971 20.974 312.6

Pramac Racing

Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=1 2 e Siick-Modi Roar Tyre Shiok-Soft
ron. re ick-Medium ~ear l'yre ICK-S0
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run # ¢ ¢
5 Laps at start New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre 5
. . N 7 1'44.612 21.071 27.919 31.028 24594  312.6
8 1'31.958 21.015 -20.961 25.507 24.475  310.6
3| 1:31.068 | 20.883 |20.826 | 25.165 @ 24.194 3126 o . .
4 * [_3155]
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 * *
6 * *
Run# 3 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre 2 Laps at start
7 * *
Fastest Lap:  Francesco BAGNAIA Ducati Lenovo Team ITA 1'30.450 20.848 20.707 24.921 23.974
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Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT
MotoGP™
SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Provisional Starting Grid
4185 m..@ 'Race : 27 laps = 112.995 km 23

1
1'30.450 2
63 Francesco BAGNAIA 130,519 3
Ducati 43 Jack MILLER 1'30.609
Ducati 41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aprilia
4
1'30.688 5
20 Fabio QUARTARARO 1'30.711 6
Yamaha 23 Enea BASTIANINI 1'30.863
Ducati 5 Johann ZARCO
Ducati
-
1'30.943 8
36 Joan MIR 1'30.977 9
Suzuki 42 Alex RINS 1'31.068
Suzuki 89 Jorge MARTIN
Ducati
10
1'31.148 11
93 Marc MARQUEZ 1'31.526 12
Honda 44 Pol ESPARGARO 1'31.595
Honda 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Honda
13
1'30.940 14
72 Marco BEZZECCHI 1'31.271 15
Ducati 12 Maverick VINALES 1'31.363
Aprilia 10 Luca MARINI
Ducati
16
1'31.487 17
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO 1'31.547 18
Ducati 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA 1'31.610
KTM 33 Brad BINDER
KTM
19
1'31.617 20
21 Franco MORBIDELLI 1'31.618 21
Yamaha 4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO 1'31.763
Yamaha 73 Alex MARQUEZ
Honda
22
1'31.820 23
87 Remy GARDNER 1'32.596 24
KTM 40 Darryn BINDER 1'32.767
Yamaha 25 Raul FERNANDEZ
KTM

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccociiiiiiiiiiin e TiME: v
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Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by @A TISSOT

MotoGP™

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

0D
| 4185 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2022 24
Rider Nation Points QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL
1 MARTIN Jorge SPA 106 25 20 20 25 3 6 7
2 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 94 5 25 10 10 11 20 13
3 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 93 11 6 25 3 16 16 16
4 MILLER Jack AUS 91 13 7 5 20 13 13 20
5 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 85 7 10 2 16 - 25 25
6 ZARCO Johann FRA 84 3 16 7 13 25 10 10
7 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 61 20 11 3 11 - 5 11
8 MIR Joan SPA 60 8 - 8 8 20 7 9
9 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 48 6 1 - 7 7 11 6
10 RINS Alex SPA 42 6 8 9 9 - 2 8
11 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 411 10 - 13 4 6 3 5
12 MARINI Luca ITA 33 - 3 16 5 8 -
13 BINDER Brad RSA 31 9 13 4 -4 1 -
14 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 25 - - 6 6 -9 4
15 BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 24 1 2 - - 10 8 3
16 VINALES Maverick SPA 21 - -1 2 2 4 2
17 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 16 2 9 - - 5 - -
18 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 9 - - - -9 - -
19 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 9 4 4 1 - - - -
20 DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 6 - 5 - - - -
21 DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 1 - - -1 - - -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright
owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

MotoGP™

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

[ or]

| 4185 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  321.6 Free Practice Nr. 3
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  321.6 Free Practice Nr. 4
12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  320.6 Free Practice Nr. 1
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA  320.6 Free Practice Nr. 2
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI 319.6 Free Practice Nr. 4
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  319.6 Free Practice Nr. 1
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  319.6 Free Practice Nr. 1

5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI  319.6 Free Practice Nr. 3
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  319.6 Free Practice Nr. 3
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  319.6 Free Practice Nr. 2
42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  318.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  318.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  318.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  318.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  317.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  317.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 317.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  317.5 FreePractice Nr. 1
40 Darryn BINDER RSA WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Tea YAMAHA  317.5 Free Practice Nr. 1
87 Remy GARDNER AUS Tech3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  316.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO ITA WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Tea YAMAHA  315.5 Free Practice Nr. 2

20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  314.5 Qualifying Nr. 2
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA Tech3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  313.5 Free Practice Nr.
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  313.5 Qualifying Nr. 1

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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MotoGP™

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2

e
4185 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT |deal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T T2 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider T BT
1E.BASTIANINI 20.649 F.BAGNAIA 20.707 F.BAGNAIA 24.921 F.BAGNAIA 23.974 1/F.BAGNAIA 1'30.417, 1'30.450 (1)
2A.ESPARGARO 20.688 A.ESPARGARO 20.720 F.QUARTARARO 24.973 J.MILLER 23.988 2|F.QUARTARAR| 1'30.453| 1'30.688 (4)
3J.MILLER 20.706 J.ZARCO 20.742 J.MILLER 24.976 F.QUARTARARO 24.002 3/J.MILLER 1'30.519, 1'30.519 (2)
4F.QUARTARARO 20.727 F.QUARTARARO 20.751 E.BASTIANINI 24.991 J.ZARCO 24.092 4/E.BASTIANINI 1'30.609| 1'30.711 (5)
5A.RINS 20.814 A.RINS 20.822 P.ESPARGARO 24.993 M.MARQUEZ 24.117 4/A.ESPARGAR 1'30.609| 1'30.609 (3)
6 F.BAGNAIA 20.815 J.MARTIN 20.826 J.MIR 24.997 E.BASTIANINI 24.120 6/J.ZARCO 1'30.841| 1'30.863 (6)
7J.MARTIN 20.883 E.BASTIANINI 20.849 A.ESPARGARO 25.031 J.MIR 24.131 7(J.MIR 1'30.943| 1'30.943 (7)
8J.ZARCO 20.892 J.MILLER 20.849 J.ZARCO 25.115 A.RINS 24.157 8|A.RINS 1'30.977, 1'30.977 (8)
9P.ESPARGARO 20.909 J.MIR 20.882 M.MARQUEZ 25.150 A.ESPARGARO 24.170 9(J.MARTIN 1'31.068| 1'31.068 (9)
10J.MIR 20.933 M.MARQUEZ 20.895 J.MARTIN 25.165 J.MARTIN 24.194 10[M.MARQUEZ 1'31.148| 1'31.148 (10)
11 T.NAKAGAMI 20.971 T.NAKAGAMI 20.961 A.RINS 25.184 T.NAKAGAMI 24.378 11/ P.ESPARGAR 1'31.389, 1'31.526 (11)
12M.MARQUEZ 20.986 P.ESPARGARO 21.047 T.NAKAGAMI 25.272 P.ESPARGARO 24.440 12 T.NAKAGAMI 1'31.582| 1'31.595 (12)
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SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2

[ gog=]
4185 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'19.945 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 1'31.589 164.4 2
3'23.458 36 Joan MIR SPA SUZUKI 1'31.483 164.6 2
3'56.286 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'30.910 165.7 2
5'26.985 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'30.699 166.1 3
5'57.883 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 1'30.688 166.1 3
13'19.351 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'30.450 166.5 7
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